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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Electrical, Gauges & Controls

50 RTCA18463 108-8024 Seat Switch 1

Other Parts Available

70 R117-5676 117-5676 Seat - Premium 1

71 R150848

100-4928,
110-0413,
110-9720,
95-8910

Belt-Seat 1

72 R110-8851 110-8851 Mechanical Suspension - Seat 1

73 R130-2702 130-2702 Air Ride Suspension - Seat 1

76 R233-42

1-603175,
120-9752,
233-42,
233-47

Knob 1

77 R104-7547 104-7547 Cable - Throttle 1

78 R240-5 240-5 Grommet - Rubber 1

79 R3253-6

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 2

80 R3212-4 3212-3,
3212-4 Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5 2

81 R108-7602 108-7602 Arm Rest 1
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