

## **Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 4500-D Parts**



Traction Unit - Model 30885 Seat





## **Replaces Toro Groundsmaster 4500-D Parts**



Traction Unit - Model 30885 Seat

	R&R Part No.	OEM Part No.	Description	Qty Req	Order Quantity
Elect	rical, Gauges & Co	ontrols			
50	RTCA18463	108-8024	Seat Switch	1	
Othe	r Parts Available				
70	R117-5676	117-5676	Seat - Premium	1	
71	R150848	100-4928, 110-0413, 110-9720, 95-8910	Belt-Seat	1	
72	R110-8851	110-8851	Mechanical Suspension - Seat	1	
73	R130-2702	130-2702	Air Ride Suspension - Seat	1	
76	R233-42	1-603175, 120-9752, 233-42, 233-47	Knob	1	
77	R104-7547	104-7547	Cable - Throttle	1	
78	R240-5	240-5	Grommet - Rubber	1	
79	R3253-6	01-166-0710, 23-12-GD, 3253-6, 59-7590	Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc	2	
80	R3212-4	3212-3, 3212-4	Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5	2	
81	R108-7602	108-7602	Arm Rest	1	